

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Meyer Logistics Announces New Dayton and Youngstown, Ohio Cross Docks

Jasper, IN | August 12, 2010

Meyer Logistics, Inc., a leader in specialty transportation services, announces the addition of its new Dayton and Youngstown, Ohio facilities.

The new cross docks will be key spokes on the Meyer Logistics hub distribution network. Meyer will provide multi-day per week dedicated route delivery to all Ohio metro areas, Pittsburgh, PA metro, Buffalo, Rochester and Syracuse, NY and provision shipment to Toronto, Ontario Canada from the new locations.

"The new cross docks will offer greater customer service in the region. Each Meyer team member knows personal relationships, rock solid dependability and good value are most important to our customers," states Jason Braun, Executive Vice President of Meyer. "This expansion marks another milestone for Meyer and we will continue to add facilities throughout the U.S. to improve logistics and customer service."

About Meyer Logistics, Inc.

Meyer Logistics is a leader in specialized transportation services. Through numerous strategically positioned warehousing facilities, Meyer provides highly capable freight delivery and serves as the backbone of Meyer Distributing's vast distribution network.

More info @ www.mymeyer.com

Press Release Contact:
Meyer Logistics, Inc.
560 E. 25th St.
Jasper, IN 47546
Media@MeyerLogistics.com

MeyerLogistics.com | 800.MEYERUSA 1